ERi29FE BBEEE KRS (BE&I57]
[URA] * PRIBE BRI ZAIEEEA (847 )
fEREAE HE " wREE | )| LEB | ZomiEs | BAEE | INEEE | (RIFEES | FEEE | IAEE8 | BEE8 | SEEE E ] BOEER
BUBEBIE | EHASY 483244 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 | 187,500 |187,500 |187,500 |187,500 1,875,000
BESEBE | FHAD 10834 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 | 225,000 |225,000 |225,000 2,250,000
=k 412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 |412,500 | 4,125,000 32,957
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fEREAE B H i = BGEE | )| L8 | 2«msa | BAHE | IEEE | (RIFHE | FEGEE | S4AHE | BEHE | SRS & 5 =588
1| IR8RE | RXOR 32,400 4,092,600
2| ERERE | BHAME 3,788 4,088,812
3| AEATE | REEADLENR 5/15~165R 11,550 4,077,262
4| AAWMRE | RERERE v 430,200 3,647,062
5| SHEEATE | REHMEBE 15,730 3,631,332
6| AW |REEE 7/13~14HR 13,710 3,617,622
7| AR | REHERE v 562,780 3,054,842
8| AREAR |BRJD-NL  6hAHD 45,480 45,480 3,009,362
9| AT | RENRE 7/28~3058IA 113,120 113,120 226,240 2,783,122
10| FHMEE  |FMEREER 10/26~2785 | 15,540 15,540 2,767,582
11| HHMEE |FHMEAR u 14,800 14,800 2,752,782
12| FHMEEE  |FMENRE " 29,190 29,190 2,723,592
13| HHMEE |FMESME 11/1~280R 30,000 30,000 2,693,592
14| FHMEEE  |FMENRE " 66,020 66,020 2,627,572
15| FHMEE |FMESME 11/6~7HR 30,000 30,000 60,756 2,566,816
16| FHMEE |RSBHERE v 54,300 54,300 108,600 2,458,216
17| KB |[RIRMEEDRIEE RS 54,000 54,000 2,404,216
18| IAIREE |LEMEERIE-AN FTES 125,560 125,560 2,278,656
19| AREAR |BRJ0-NL  (1BA~3A8) 23,760 23,760 2,254,896
20 | AEFATRE | RSIRE 1/17~18F)Il | 35,620 35,620 2,219,276
21| AEFAFE | 1RERIRE 2/1~2KBR 40,000 | 40,000 40,000 | 40,000 | 40,000 | 40,000 240,000 1,979,276
22| AEARE REREHE v 2,660 | 2,660 2,660 | 2,660 | 2,660 | 2,660 18,120 1,961,156
23| MEE |MESINE " 21,600 | 21,600 21,600 | 21,600 | 21,600 | 21,600 130,356 1,830,800
24| WMEE |HMESME 3/27~28%R 15,000 | 15,000 | 15,000 45,540 1,785,260
25| WHMEE |FMEHRE " 51,780 | 51,780 | 51,780 155,340 1,629,920
26| WHMEE |WHMERER " 270 270 270 810 1,629,110
27| IKIREE |SIRMREDRIZE vol.3 52,920 52,920 1,576,190
28| [KIREE | SIRAREDRIZE  No.2 77,760 77,760 1,498,430
29| IREREE | LIEEORIMAR EiHOS5T 1,373,391 125,039
30| BRI | BIERAR AITPLEPI-FORASAI 1,728 1,728 123,311
31| AEARE |9ILyMIAR 110ASD 9,153 9,153 114,158
32| BRI ILBRPRER  110AD (24E8) 32,307 32,307 81,851
33| ERUERE |(BEHY-ZK  11hAD 43,362 38,489
34| ERIERREE | D6 11785 5,532 32,957
& &t 4,092,043




